MARCA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

CN Helix/Spazio
NSR

CB SC Nighthawk
CX

CX Turbo

CX E Euro

XLV R

CB F Bol D&#039;0r
CB F Bol D&#039;0r
VF C V65 Magna
VF S V65 Sabre

PASTIGLIE FRENO CL BRAKES 238254

MODELLO
250
400
450
500
500
650
750
900
900

1100

1100

CILINDRATA

ANNI
1990 - 1999
1985 - 1986
1983 - 1986
1982 - 1982
1982 - 1982
1983 - 1984
1985 - 1986
1981 - 1981
1982 - 1984
1984 - 1986
1983 - 1986

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
45105KL8405
45105MC7014
45105MC7014
45105MB1701
45105MB1701
45105MB1701
45105MC7014
45105MB1701
45105MB1701
45105MB1701
45105MB1701




